

VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	201	9-0752	Version:	1	Name:	AN ORDINANCE ENTITLED ORDINANCE OF THE VILLA PARK, COOK, AND WILL CO	GE OF ORLAND	
Туре:	ORI	ORDINANCE			Status:	PASSED		
File created:	10/1	5/2019			In control:	Board of Trustees		
On agenda:	10/2	21/2019			Final actio	<b>n:</b> 10/21/2019		
Title:		AN ORDINANCE ENTITLED "FLOODPLAIN ORDINANCE OF THE VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK, COOK, AND WILL COUNTIES, ILLINOIS						
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. P	1. PRINT ORDINANCE HERE, 2. Ordinance, 3. FIRM Appendix A, 4. 5442						
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
10/23/2019	1	Village Clerk				PUBLISHED		
10/21/2019	0	Board of	Trustees					
10/16/2019	0	Development Services Department			epartment	INTRODUCED TO BOARD		
Title <b>PRINT ORDI</b>					NTO			

AN ORDINANCE ENTITLED "FLOODPLAIN ORDINANCE OF THE VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK, COOK, AND WILL COUNTIES, ILLINOIS